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PowerSpin™ FX Centrifuge

Model; C808H

FIXED SPEED 3400 RPM
8 PLACE FIXED ANGLE ROTOR ),

30 MIN. MECHANICAL TIMER -
6X10ML CAPACITY P ‘sP
WITH 18 PLACE TUBE HOLDSTER™ RACK ' ;t-"f'

POWER INPUT 110V

POWERSPIN™ FX CENTRIFUGE \\
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UNICO® PowerSpin™ Series centrifuges are compact, economical and quiet. We offer both fixed (FX) and variable
(LX) speed models with fixed angle rotors, for 6 or 8 tubes to spin 8- 15 ml tubes. By using adapters, you can also
spin tubes ranging from 2 - 7 ml. An optional Tube Holdster™ allows you to have up to 18 tubes or adapters at your
fingertips, side-mounted on the centrifuge. PowerSpins are pre-drilled/tapped to accept optional Tube Holdsters.
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ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATION

SIZE AND WEIGHT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Accessories
C800-00

C800-01

C800-75
C800-02
C800-03
C800-04
C800-05

C800-12

Number of Tubes
Tube Capacity
Blood

Specimens Fecal
Urine
Microhematocrit
Speed

Rotor

Maximum RPM

Maximum RCF(g)

Size
Shipping Size
Weight

Shipping Weight

8 Place Rotor
8 Place Rotor

Tachometer, Laser Digital with Reflective Tape, Batteries, In
A Storage Case

Regular tube shield, pack of 2

Adapter for short tubes, pack of 10
Pediatric or microtube adapter, pack of 2
Tube Lift Adapters, Pk/12

Balance Tube Holdster

6

2-15 ml

Yes

Not recomended
Not recomended
Not recomended
Fixed

Fixed Angle
3400

1320

10.2inx11.8inx7.9in
13.4inx 14.8inx 10.6in
13 Ibs

15 Ibs
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