

PowerSpin™ FX Centrifuge

Model: C808H

- POWERSPIN™ FX CENTRIFUGE
- FIXED SPEED 3400 RPM
- 8 PLACE FIXED ANGLE ROTOR
- 30 MIN. MECHANICAL TIMER
- 6X10ML CAPACITY
- WITH 18 PLACE TUBE HOLDSTER™ RACK
- POWER INPUT 110V







UNICO® PowerSpin™ Series centrifuges are compact, economical and quiet. We offer both fixed (FX) and variable (LX) speed models with fixed angle rotors, for 6 or 8 tubes to spin 8– 15 ml tubes. By using adapters, you can also spin tubes ranging from 2 – 7 ml. An optional Tube Holdster™ allows you to have up to 18 tubes or adapters at your fingertips, side-mounted on the centrifuge. PowerSpins are pre-drilled/tapped to accept optional Tube Holdsters.



2 |



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES	Accessories	
	C800-00	8 Place Rotor
	C800-01	8 Place Rotor
	C800-75	Tachometer, Laser Digital with Reflective Tape, Batteries, In A Storage Case
	C800-02	Regular tube shield, pack of 2
	C800-02	
		Adapter for short tubes, pack of 10
	C800-04	Pediatric or microtube adapter, pack of 2
	C800-05	Tube Lift Adapters, Pk/12
	C800-12	Balance Tube Holdster
SPECIFICATION	Number of Tubes	6
	Tube Capacity	2-15 ml
	Blood	Yes
	Specimens Fecal	Not recomended
	Urine	Not recomended
	Microhematocrit	Not recomended
	Speed	Fixed
	Rotor	Fixed Angle
	Maximum RPM	3400
	Maximum RCF(g)	1320
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Size	10.2 in x 11.8 in x 7.9 in
SIZE AND WEIGHT		
	Shipping Size	13.4 in x 14.8 in x 10.6 in
	Weight	13 lbs
	Shipping Weight	15 lbs

